
kategorie KLOKÁNEK

4.A

4.B

4.C

4.D

5.A

5.B

5.C

5.D

1.místo 2.místo 3.místo

Barbora Helmová Mikuláš Smetana Kryštof Brand

Tadeáš Jakub Soběslavský Marek Švík Andrea Ratajová

Zdeněk Špaček Oliver Braťka Pavel Mayer

Petr Kratochvíl (109 bodů) Agáta Nárovcová Josef Bartošek

Marek Vejmelka, Štěpán Beran 

(115 bodů)
Josefína Holá Jan Havel

David Šebesta Jindřich Lukeš Rudolf Prušák

Julie Martínková Filip Sládek
Monika Hůdová, Kamila 

Virostková


